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konkurencja płeć rocznik imię nazwisko miasto wynik

60 m M 2008 Konrad Pawlak Wieruszów 9,1

60 m M 2008 Radosław Trzeciak Wieruszów 9,15

60 m M 2008 Michał Winkowski Wieruszów 9,18

60 m M 2008 Maksymilian Pluta Wieruszów 9,19

60 m M 2008 Oliwier Duś Wieruszów 9,31

60 m M 2008 Marcel Krawczyk Wieruszów 9,42

60 m M 2008 Adrian Rabiega Wieruszów 11,71

60 m M 2009 Tomasz Nizio Wieruszów 8,95

60 m M 2009 Bartosz Kowalczyk Wieruszów 9,75

60 m M 2009 Karol Wabnic Wieruszów 9,88

60 m M 2009 Joachim Józefiak Wieruszów 10,19

60 m M 2009 Mikołaj Szkudlarek Wieruszów 10,22

60 m M 2009 Norbert Zubrzycki Wieruszów 10,38

60 m M 2009 Maciej Korytny Wieruszów 10,57

60 m M 2009 Mateusz Hęćka Wieruszów 11,32

60 m M 2009 Patryk Woźny Wieruszów 11,47

60 m M 2010 Kamil Wyder Wieruszów 9,53

60 m M 2010 Mateusz Michalski Wieruszów 9,55

60 m M 2010 Fabian Majnert Wieruszów 10,59

60 m M 2010 Jakub Idkowiak Wieruszów 10,67

60 m M 2010 Piotr Szczepański Wieruszów 10,75

60 m M 2010 Dawid Gaj Wieruszów 10,79

60 m M 2010 Fabian Muszkiet Wieruszów 11

60 m M 2010 Jakub Jaremko Wieruszów 11,1

60 m M 2010 Kacper Galiński Wieruszów 11,44

60 m M 2010 Hubert Kazuś Wieruszów 11,45

60 m M 2010 Patryk Wróbel Wieruszów 11,74

60 m M 2010 Tobiasz Gancarczyk Wieruszów 11,75



60 m M 2010 Vadym Rudnyk Wieruszów 12,13

60 m K 2008 Natalia Rabiega Wieruszów 9,73

60 m K 2008 Jagoda Smiatacz-Rabiega Wieruszów 9,84

60 m K 2008 Oliwia Ociepa Wieruszów 10,4

60 m K 2008 Weronika Cielas Wieruszów 10,68

60 m K 2008 Faustyna Zięba Wieruszów 12,49

60 m K 2009 Laura Ciężka Wieruszów 9,47

60 m K 2009 Patrycja Błasiak Wieruszów 9,53

60 m K 2009 Milena Żłobińska Wieruszów 9,58

60 m K 2009 Monika Makieła Wieruszów 10,08

60 m K 2009 Karina Toboła Wieruszów 10,2

60 m K 2009 Maja Gajewska Wieruszów 10,34

60 m K 2009 Hanna Bury Wieruszów 10,61

60 m K 2009 Julia Piluch Wieruszów 10,67

60 m K 2010 Małgorzata Kościarz Wieruszów 9,56

60 m K 2010 Marta Kos Wieruszów 10,24

60 m K 2010 Wiktoria Polowa Wieruszów 10,27

60 m K 2010 Milena Mykietów Wieruszów 10,34

60 m K 2010 Amanda Gąszczak Wieruszów 11,36

60 m K 2010 Iga Otulakowska Wieruszów 11,39

60 m K 2010 Julia Wróbel Wieruszów 11,5

60 m K 2010 Romana Ajtner Wieruszów 11,68

60 m K 2010 Katarzyna Błasiak Wieruszów 12,45

300 m M 2008 Eryk Sikora Wieruszów 47,89

300 m M 2008 Piotr Redlicki Wieruszów 56,26

300 m M 2009 Marcel Ociepa Wieruszów 56,36

300 m M 2009 Stanisław Mazur Wieruszów 58,39

300 m M 2009 Michał Wróbel Wieruszów 58,89

300 m M 2009 Bartłomiej Dębski Wieruszów 1,00,03

300 m M 2009 Bartosz Cichecki Wieruszów 1,00,45

300 m M 2010 Kacper Żaczek Wieruszów 57,84



300 m M 2010 Mariusz Mielcarek Wieruszów 57,95

300 m M 2010 Dominik Leszczyński Wieruszów 1,00,54

300 m M 2010 Filip Hozer Wieruszów 1,00,70

300 m M 2010 Marek Pilarski Wieruszów 1,01,50

300 m K 2008 Sandra Płuska Wieruszów 51,56

300 m K 2009 Hanna Maślanka Wieruszów 55,14

300 m K 2009 Oliwia Schwarz Wieruszów 55,18

300 m K 2009 Ewa Rukowicz Wieruszów 59,95

300 m K 2010 Liliana Szczepanik Wieruszów 58,24

300 m K 2010 Sarah Abbas Wieruszów 1,04,21

300 m K 2010 Maja Tomczak Wieruszów 1,05,78

300 m K 2010 Zuzanna Borowiec Wieruszów 1,08,44

300 m K 2010 Anna Pluta Wieruszów 1,12,58

1000 m M 2008 Antoni Polak Wieruszów 3,39,70

1000 m M 2008 Dawid Giemza Wieruszów 3,52,69

1000 m M 2008 Oskar Krupiński Wieruszów 4,01,85

1000 m M 2008 Stanisław Oszczęda Wieruszów 4,22,21

1000 m M 2008 Dawid Aplas Wieruszów 4,50,74

1000 m M 2009 Tomasz Nowak Wieruszów 4,53,54

600 m K 2008 Liliana Światła Wieruszów 1,58,86

600 m K 2008 Paulina Kalarus Wieruszów 2,19,35

600 m K 2008 Michalina Kos Wieruszów 2,23,98

600 m K 2008 Zuzanna Figiel Wieruszów 2,26,90

600 m K 2008 Julia Aleksandrowicz Wieruszów 2,28,14

600 m K 2009 Natasza Musialska Wieruszów 2,12,04

600 m K 2009 Aleksandra Joniak Wieruszów 2,12,52

600 m K 2009 Izabela Łakoma Wieruszów 2,16,88

600 m K 2009 Marta Tomaszewska Wieruszów 2,19,30

600 m K 2009 Wiktoria Różycka Wieruszów 2,30,00

Rzut M 2008 Marcel Krawczyk Wieruszów 42

Rzut M 2008 Michał Winkowski Wieruszów 34,5



Rzut M 2008 Antoni Polak Wieruszów 31,5

Rzut M 2008 Maksymilian Pluta Wieruszów 29,5

Rzut M 2008 Adrian Rabiega Wieruszów 29

Rzut M 2008 Piotr Redlicki Wieruszów 26

Rzut M 2008 Stanisław Oszczęda Wieruszów 20

Rzut M 2009 Maciej Korytny Wieruszów 39,5

Rzut M 2009 Karol Wabnic Wieruszów 33,5

Rzut M 2009 Mateusz Hęćka Wieruszów 31

Rzut M 2009 Norbert Zubrzycki Wieruszów 31

Rzut M 2009 Bartłomiej Dębski Wieruszów 30,5

Rzut M 2009 Patryk Semba Wieruszów 29,5

Rzut M 2009 Mikołaj Szkudlarek Wieruszów 25

Rzut M 2009 Patryk Woźny Wieruszów 24

Rzut M 2010 Vadym Rudnyk Wieruszów 35

Rzut M 2010 Fabian Muszkiet Wieruszów 30

Rzut M 2010 Mateusz Michalski Wieruszów 29

Rzut M 2010 Fabian Majnert Wieruszów 29

Rzut M 2010 Jakub Jaremko Wieruszów 29

Rzut M 2010 Marek Pilarski Wieruszów 25

Rzut M 2010 Jakub Idkowiak Wieruszów 24

Rzut M 2010 Tobiasz Gancarczyk Wieruszów 24

Rzut M 2010 Hubert Kazuś Wieruszów 22

Rzut M 2010 Kacper Galiński Wieruszów 21

Rzut M 2010 Dawid Gaj Wieruszów 18

Rzut M 2010 Patryk Wróbel Wieruszów 15

Rzut K 2008 Paulina Kalarus Wieruszów 35,5

Rzut K 2008 Oliwia Ociepa Wieruszów 29,5

Rzut K 2008 Maja Howis Wieruszów 23,5

Rzut K 2008 Jagoda Smiatacz-Rabiega Wieruszów 22,5

Rzut K 2008 Liliana Światła Wieruszów 20,5

Rzut K 2008 Weronika Cielas Wieruszów 18,5



Rzut K 2008 Faustyna Zięba Wieruszów 15

Rzut K 2009 Natalia Glińska Wieruszów 25,5

Rzut K 2009 Marta Tomaszewska Wieruszów 25,5

Rzut K 2009 Lena Kaczor Wieruszów 22

Rzut K 2009 Milena Smorawska Wieruszów 21,5

Rzut K 2009 Wiktoria Różycka Wieruszów 21

Rzut K 2009 Nikola Woźniak Wieruszów 20

Rzut K 2009 Hanna Maślanka Wieruszów 19,5

Rzut K 2009 Julia Piluch Wieruszów 19,5

Rzut K 2009 Hanna Bury Wieruszów 17,5

Rzut K 2009 Oliwia Schwarz Wieruszów 14

Rzut K 2009 Ewa Rukowicz Wieruszów 13

Rzut K 2010 Wiktoria Polowa Wieruszów 24

Rzut K 2010 Maja Zgadzaj Wieruszów 23

Rzut K 2010 Laura Jendrzej Wieruszów 20

Rzut K 2010 Iga Otulakowska Wieruszów 19,5

Rzut K 2010 Marta Kos Wieruszów 19

Rzut K 2010 Amanda Gąszczak Wieruszów 15

Rzut K 2010 Romana Ajtner Wieruszów 14,5

Rzut K 2010 Milena Mykietów Wieruszów 14

Rzut K 2010 Julia Wróbel Wieruszów 14

Skok D M 2008 Eryk Sikora Wieruszów 4,13

Skok D M 2008 Konrad Pawlak Wieruszów 3,82

Skok D M 2008 Radosław Trzeciak Wieruszów 3,66

Skok D M 2008 Alan Niedźwiecki Wieruszów 2,96

Skok D M 2009 Tomasz Nizio Wieruszów 4,13

Skok D M 2009 Marcel Ociepa Wieruszów 3,49

Skok D M 2009 Bartosz Cichecki Wieruszów 3,41

Skok D M 2009 Michał Wróbel Wieruszów 3,41

Skok D M 2010 Filip Hozer Wieruszów 3,19

Skok D M 2010 Dominik Leszczyński Wieruszów 2,98



Skok D M 2010 Mariusz Mielcarek Wieruszów 2,91

Skok D M 2010 Kacper Żaczek Wieruszów 2,79

Skok D M 2010 Fabian Wardęga Wieruszów -

Skok D K 2008 Sandra Płuska Wieruszów 3,51

Skok D K 2008 Natalia Rabiega Wieruszów 3,4

Skok D K 2009 Laura Ciężka Wieruszów 3,49

Skok D K 2009 Izabela Łakoma Wieruszów 3,45

Skok D K 2009 Milena Żłobińska Wieruszów 3,39

Skok D K 2009 Patrycja Błasiak Wieruszów 3,13

Skok D K 2009 Joanna Wąsik Wieruszów 3,02

Skok D K 2009 Monika Makieła Wieruszów 2,93

Skok D K 2009 Aleksandra Joniak Wieruszów 2,83

Skok D K 2010 Małgorzata Kościarz Wieruszów 3,62

Skok D K 2010 Liliana Szczepanik Wieruszów 3,36

Skok D K 2010 Maja Tomczak Wieruszów 2,55

Skok D K 2010 Anna Pluta Wieruszów 2,41

Kula M 2008 Oliwier Duś Wieruszów 7,64

Kula M 2008 Stanisław Oszczęda Wieruszów 5,17

Kula K 2008 Zuzanna Figiel Wieruszów 8,74

Kula K 2008 Julia Aleksandrowicz Wieruszów 6,47


